
Policy Holder Applicant Intermediary Class of Business Sum Assured Non- Registered Insurer Start Date End Date Date Submitted Date Approved

1
Karam & Missick; Lex Corporate 

Services Ltd.
NW Hamilton Insurance 

Services Limited
Professional Liability $2,000,000 QBE Syndicate 1886 04/25/2014 04/24/2015 05/30/2014 06/02/2014

2

Aqua Scuba ltd
Inter Island Insurance (1986) 

Ltd.
Commercial Marine

Hull - $140,000;  Non Emergency 
Towing - $500;  Third Party Liability - 

$1,000,000;  Medical Payments - 
$10,000;  Uninsured Boaters - 
$140,000;  Personal Property - 

$15,000

Great Lakes Reinsurance 
(UK) PLC

06/18/2014 06/18/2015 06/13/2014 06/18/2014

3

David Rhyne CSC Insurance Brokers Limited Marine Hull & Liability
Total value insured: $33,755; Third 

Party Liability - $300,000
Lloyds of London 05/21/2014 05/21/2015 06/20/2014 06/23/2014

4

James Baer CSC Insurance Brokers Limited Marine Hull & Liability

Total value insured: $137,000;                   
Third party liability up to $300,000; 
Uninsured boaters liability $25,000; 

Pollution liability $50,000

Lloyds of London 06/11/2014 06/11/2015 06/20/2014 06/23/2014

5

Dennis & Susan Allison CSC Insurance Brokers Limited Marine Hull & Liability

Total value insured: $287,000; Third 
party liability up to $1,000,000; 

Uninsured boaters liability $25,000; 
Pollution liability $50,000

Lloyds of London 06/01/2014 06/01/2015 06/20/2014 06/23/2014

TURKS & CAICOS ISLANDS
FINANCIAL SERVICES COMMISSION

Approved Applications 
Special Dispensation Report  for the Month of June 2014 
INSURANCE DEPARTMENT (DOMESTIC)



Policy Holder Applicant Intermediary Class of Business Sum Assured Non- Registered Insurer Start Date End Date Date Submitted Date Approved

TURKS & CAICOS ISLANDS
FINANCIAL SERVICES COMMISSION

Approved Applications 
Special Dispensation Report  for the Month of June 2014 
INSURANCE DEPARTMENT (DOMESTIC)

6

Wymara Limited CSC Insurance Brokers Limited Marine Hull & Liability
Total value insured $37,500;                              

Third party liability -$1,000,000
Lloyds of London 05/14/2014 05/14/2015 06/20/2014 06/23/2014

7

Fortis TCI
J.S. Johnson (Turks & Caicos) 

Ltd
Energy Liability-
Primary Cover

C$46,010,000
Zurich Insurance 

Company Ltd, Canada
07/01/2014 07/01/2015 06/26/2014 06/27/2014

8

Fortis TCI
J.S. Johnson & Company 

Limited
Non-Owned Aviation $10,000,000 Lloyds of London 07/01/2014 07/01/2015 06/26/2014 06/27/2014

9

Fortis TCI
J.S. Johnson & Company 

Limited
Energy Liability 

Umbrella
CD$25,000,000; CD$25,000,000; 

CD$250,000; CED$50,000
AIG Insurance 07/01/2014 07/01/2015 06/26/2014 06/26/2014

10

Fortis TCI
J.S. Johnson & Company 

Limited
Cyber Liability $10M

Chubb Insurance 
Company

07/01/2014 07/01/2015 06/26/2014 06/20/2014



Policy Holder Applicant Intermediary Class of Business Sum Assured Non- Registered Insurer Start Date End Date Date Submitted Date Approved

TURKS & CAICOS ISLANDS
FINANCIAL SERVICES COMMISSION

Approved Applications 
Special Dispensation Report  for the Month of June 2014 
INSURANCE DEPARTMENT (DOMESTIC)

11

Provo Turtle Divers Ltd.
Inter Island Insurance (1986) 

Ltd.
Commercial Marine - 

Hull

Commercial Marine:- Non Emergency 
Towing $150,000; Commercial 
Marine:- Third Party Liability 

$1,000,000;Commercial Passenger 
Liability Extension $1,000,000; 
Commercial Marine:- Medical 
Payments $5,000; Commercial 

Marine:- Uninsured Boaters $150,000

Great Lakes Reinsurance 
(UK)

06/30/2014 06/29/2015 06/27/2014 06/30/2014

12

The Chartered Trust Company Limited, 
CT Management Limited, Unicorn 

Management Limited, Unicorn 
Secretaries Limited, Unicorn 

Administration Limited, Unicorn 
Nominees Limited

Inter Island Insurance (1986) 
Ltd.

Professional Indemnity, 
Fidelity & Outside 
Board of Directors

$1,500,000                             
$1,750,000                                       
$2,000,000

Lloyds of London 06/07/2014 06/06/2015 06/05/2014 06/06/2014

12 Total number of Approvals


	Approved -June 2014

